   PASSION MULTI DECK REF. CASE - P2
       PROJECT___________________ ITEM_____________________ QTY________
All specification subject to change without notice.
Case is designed to operate under normal store conditions of 24 degree C( 75 degree F )
with 50% R.H. Case must not be placed under direct sunlight, extreme temperature
changes, air conditioning diffusers, rapid air currents ,ovens , ceiling fans etc. It will effect
case temperature. Refrigerated Cases are designed to maintained pre chilled products.
Products entering above 4 degrees Celsius ( 41 degrees Fahrenheit) can affect the
temperature in the entire cabinet. Any adverse field conditions stated above will void
warranty. Front glass can fog up under hot and humid conditions.
*
**
SPECIFICATION
   REFRIGERATED SELF CONTAINED
MODEL         LENGTH           H.P.      REF.      VOLTS     AMPS       PLUG       WT .
P2-48R      48"(1219MM)    1/2      134A        115        11.5       5-20P      570
P2-38R      38"(965MM)      1/3      134A        115         9.0        5-15P      490
P2-60R      60"(1524MM)    1/2      134A        115        12.0       5-20P      690
P2-74R      74"(1880MM)    1/2      134A        115        13.5       5-20P      780
P2-94R      94"(2388MM)    3/4      134A        115        14.0       5-20P      870
SS TOP
SS DECK
TEMPERED GLASS SHELVES
TE